

**Tabulations of Tender Contract No. 6821  
St. Norbert Spillway Conversion  
Municipality of Ritchot  
Parish of St. Norbert RL 64**

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	561 Group of Companies		Earth Max Construction Inc.		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	150,000.00	150,000.00	85,820.00	85,820.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00
5771	Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	32,500.00	32,500.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
109	Traffic Control Level II (Bilingual) (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,340.00	5,340.00	38,500.00	38,500.00	5,300.00	5,300.00
1197	Supply and Install Turbidity Barrier	Meter	50	130.00	6,500.00	150.00	7,500.00	295.00	14,750.00	150.00	7,500.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	360	3.50	1,260.00	10.00	3,600.00	25.00	9,000.00	21.00	7,560.00
5640	Cofferdam Construction (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	345,000.00	345,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00
5979	Water Control	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	42,045.00	42,045.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00
1280	Fish Salvage	Lump-Sum	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	11,970.00	11,970.00	18,500.00	18,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	Square Meter	300	50.00	15,000.00	26.00	7,800.00	15.00	4,500.00	9.50	2,850.00
5879	Remove and Reinstall Rip-Rap	Cubic Meter	550	20.00	11,000.00	12.00	6,600.00	45.00	24,750.00	24.00	13,200.00
1367	Salvaging Stone Rip Rap	Cubic Meter	205	30.00	6,150.00	25.00	5,125.00	45.00	9,225.00	38.00	7,790.00
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	655	30.00	19,650.00	15.00	9,825.00	35.00	22,925.00	22.00	14,410.00
489	Excavation	Cubic Meter	60	30.00	1,800.00	15.00	900.00	50.00	3,000.00	21.00	1,260.00
135	Placing Culverts, Group "A" (Modified)	Meter	8	350.00	2,800.00	650.00	5,200.00	500.00	4,000.00	350.00	2,800.00
5920	Demolition and Removal of Existing Concrete Structures	Lump-Sum	1	35,000.00	35,000.00	38,760.00	38,760.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
270	Granular Fill (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	1600	50.00	80,000.00	52.00	83,200.00	40.00	64,000.00	25.00	40,000.00
1423	Steel Sheet Piling	Square Meter	235	700.00	164,500.00	695.00	163,325.00	650.00	152,750.00	700.00	164,500.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	3200	3.50	11,200.00	3.50	11,200.00	5.00	16,000.00	2.00	6,400.00
1375	Supply and Installation of Geomembrane Liner	Square Meter	220	19.50	4,290.00	50.00	11,000.00	25.00	5,500.00	25.00	5,500.00
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450 mm (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	4400	46.00	202,400.00	65.00	286,000.00	60.00	264,000.00	47.00	206,800.00
6012	Placing Cast-in-Place Concrete Piles	Each	2	8,500.00	17,000.00	12,500.00	25,000.00	9,500.00	19,000.00	6,300.00	12,600.00
1417	Supply of Safety Boom	Lump-Sum	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	7,300.00	7,300.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	23,100.00	23,100.00
1418	Install Safety Boom	Lump-Sum	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,370.00	4,370.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	5,400.00	5,400.00
5512	Supply & Install Traffic Bollards	Each	3	750.00	2,250.00	1,600.00	4,800.00	585.00	1,755.00	255.00	765.00
580	Seeding (Supplied)	Square Meter	40	30.00	1,200.00	20.00	800.00	17.50	700.00	7.50	300.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket C11 Type Urban Biodegradable	Square Meter	40	2.75	110.00	8.00	320.00	25.00	1,000.00	10.00	400.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>				<b>\$838,110.00</b>		<b>\$970,300.00</b>		<b>\$1,292,855.00</b>		<b>\$883,435.00</b>	